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PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT SERVICES

CITY OF MISSISSAUGA

Printed: 2024/02/13

February 2024

TOWN OF CALEDON

TOWN
OF

HALTON
HILLS

CITY OF TORONTO

CITY OF
VAUGHAN

INDICATED BY REGISTERED PLAN NUMBER & CITY FILE NUMBER ON MAP
SUBDIVISION APPLICATIONS

DRAFT APPROVED

RECEIVED

ASSUMED PLANS FROM 2013 TO PRESENT

REGISTERED PLANS FROM 2013 TO PRESENT

APPLICATION STATUS

C04W05.010 21T-12021B 43M-2010 BREMONT HOMES (CREDITVIEW NORTH) INCORPORATED
C03E12.004 21T-95028B 43M-1934 PMG PLANNING CONSULTANTS
C09E17.008 21T-12009B 43M-2014 DELTA URBAN INCORPORATED
C10E10.008 21T-05009B 43M-1873 KLM PLANNING PARTNERS INC.
C03W17.006 21T-16011B 43M-2058 TFP CLOCKWORK DEVELOPMENTS INC.
C03W16.004 21T-13007B 43M-2024 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED
C09E10.005 21T-09005B 43M-2013 HIGHCASTLE HOMES

C03W05.012 21T-05034B 43M-1953 KLM Planning Partners Inc.
C04W16.003 21T-10012B 43M-2043 NORTHWEST BRAMPTON DEVELOPMENTS INCORPORATED
T06W15.002 21T-00018B 43M-1936 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INC
C08E16.005 21T-12011B 43M-2025 CANDEVCON LIMITED
C04W07.010 21T-08001B 43M-1872 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INC
C03W07.006 21T-05018B 43M-2011 DENFORD ESTATES INCORPORATED
C07E10.007 21T-16006B 43M-2057 CANDEVCON LIMITED
C07E12.013 21T-06005B 43M-2027 CANDEVCON LIMITED
C05W04.005 21T-06024B 43M-1990 GREAT GULF (BRAMPTON) LIMITED
C04W16.002 21T-10015B 43M-2032 AMBER FIELD LIMITED
C03W11.009 21T-16018B 43M-2047 2040485 ONTARIO LTD.
C09E16.006 21T-12013B 43M-2037 URBAN DRYWALL LIMITED AND CONCRIS DEVELOPMENTS INCORPORATED
C04W14.006 21T-10014B 43M-1941 PRIMONT HOMES (BRAMPTON) INCORPORATED
C04W11.006 21T-10022B 43M-1927 MATTAMY (CREDIT RIVER) LIMITED
C05E17.003 21T-11007B 43M-1938 SMARTCENTRES
C09E17.008 21T-12009B 43M-1997 DELTA URBAN INCORPORATED
C09E09.005 21T-09003B 43M-1905 2073740 ONTARIO INC. & 2073737 ONTARIO INCORPORATED
C03E15.009 21T-10005B 43M-1890 BEZCO HOLDINGS LIMITED
C07E15.009 21T-05041B 43M-1901 CANDEVCON LIMITED
C08E16.004 21T-07010B 43M-1902 KLM PLANNING PARTNERS INC.
C07E11.014 21T-07003B 43M-1918 CANDEVCON LIMITED
C04W12.002 21T-10013B 43M-1878 MATTAMY (CREDIT RIVER) LIMITED
C10E09.007 21T-10018B 43M-1870 TONLU HOLDINGS LIMITED
C10E10.011 21T-05012B 43M-1871 LYNGATE DEVELOPMENTS INCORPORATED
C04W09.005 21T-08006B 43M-1920 TANYAVILLE DEVELOPMENTS INCORPORATED
C11E09.002 21T-06001B 43M-1913 LYNGATE DEVELOPMENTS INCORPORATED
C04E16.002 21T-10008B 43M-2033 METRUS DEVELOPMENT INCORPORATED
C04W01.011 21T-07007B 43M-1886 METRUS DEVELOPMENT INC
C11E09.004 21T-14004B 43M-2018 Great Gulf (Brameast) Limited
C03W05.013 21T-05042B 43M-1883 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INC
C03W03.005 21T-05030B 43M-1898 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INC
T05W15.002 21T-00019B 43M-1892 ORLANDO CORPORATION
C09E10.004 21T-09004B 43M-1900 FLORENTINE DESIGN/STARVILLA HOMES/APPLEMOR PROPERTIES
C01W11.031 21T-07002B 43M-1876 GIFFELS CORPORATION
C04E15.008 21T-11004B 43M-1928 CANDEVCON LIMITED
C02W16.002 21T-11012B 43M-1969 ARMSTRONG HUNTER AND ASSOCIATES

C11E10.007 21T-13005B 43M-1976 CANDEVCON LIMITED
C03W01.009 21T-14007B 43M-2059 KLM PLANNING PARTNERS INCORPORATED
C05W04.005 21T-060024B 43M-2052 GREAT GULF (BRAMPTON) LIMITED
C09E16.008 21T-12016B 43M-2028 DUSTY ROSE HOLDINGS INCORPORATED
C04W11.007 21T-12005B 43M-1912 MATTAMY (CREDIT RIVER) LIMITED
T02W14.017 21T-12018B 43M-1987 ASHLEY OAKS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
C09E16.007 21T-12014B 43M-1992 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED
C03W02.005 21T-10010B 43M-1889 SEQUOIA GROVE HOMES
C03W16.004 21T-13007B 43M-1993 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED

C03W03.013 21T-11017B 43M-1966 KLM PLANNING PARTNERS INCORPORATED
C05W02.006 21T-10007B 43M-1979 ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORP.
C09E16.005 21T-12010B 43M-1981 CANDEVCON LIMITED
C11E10.004 21T-05023B 43M-1933 YELLOW PARK PROPERTY MANAGMENT LIMITED
C04E17.003 21T-11005B (PH1) 43M-2104 METRUS DEVELOPMENT INCORPORATED
C03W15.008 21T-18001B 43M-2116 WESTON CONSULTING GROUP INCORPORATED
C04W17.002 21T-10011B 43M-1947 PARADISE HOMES
C04W16.006 21T-12015B 43M-2040 WEST END DEVELOPMENTS INCORPORATED
C08E17.006 21T-12007B 43M-1995 CANDEVCON LIMITED

C04W08.006 21T-11001B 43M-1964 ANNE E. MCCAULEY PLANNING CONSULTANTS
C04W09.004 21T-05037B 43M-1963 BLUEGRASS VALLEY PROPERTIES LIMITED
C04W09.002 21T-04012B 43M-1965 KLM PLANNING PARTNERS INC.
C04W11.008 21T-12006B 43M-1932 MATTAMY (CREDIT RIVER) LIMITED
C03W17.005 21T-12017B 43M-2007 2308645 ONTARIO INCORPORATED
C03W03.006 21T-05033B 43M-1972 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INC
C03W03.011 21T-10021B 43M-1973 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED
C09E16.006 21T-12013B 43M-1998 URBAN DRYWALL LIMITED AND CONCRIS DEVELOPMENTS INCORPORATED

C11E08.004 21T-05036B 43M-1877 KLM PLANNING PARTNERS INC.
C07E17.008 21T-03007B 43M-1923 CANDEVCON LIMITED
C02W05.011 21T-11014B 43M-1910 MATTAMY HOMES LIMITED
C03W06.006 21T-11002B 43M-1971 WESTON CONSULTING GROUP INCORPORATED
C05W07.004 21T-10020B 43M-2030 FOUR X DEVELOPMENT INCORPORATED
C05W03.007 21T-12001B 43M-2050 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED
C04W04.006 21T-12020B 43M-1970 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED
T03W15.012 21T-14010B 43M-2049 KLM PLANNING PARTNERS INCORPORATED
C09E09.007 21T-09009B 43M-1903 IBRANS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
C03W03.007 21T-07005B 43M-1906 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INC
C09E10.008 21T-12004B 43M-1951 DANIELS LR CORPORATION
C02E11.024 21T-11015B 43M-1909 ANDRIN (HEART LAKE) PROPERTIES LIMITED
C03W05.017 21T-12002B 43M-1952 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED
C09E09.006 21T-09006B 43M-1904 2073913 ONTARIO INCORPORATED
C07E11.015 21T-07008B 43M-1943 IBRANS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
C04W10.007 21T-06019B 43M-1980 KLM PLANNING PARTNERS INC.

C10E07.017 21T-16014B 43M-2066 CANDEVCON LIMITED
OZS-2019-0007 21T-19017B 43M-2153 DANIELS HR CORPORATION, The Daniels Corporation, The Daniels Corporation
C03E16.003 21T-09012B 43M-2107 225600 INVESTMENTS LIMITED, TMIG
C03E16.003 21T-09012B 43M-2107 225600 INVESTMENTS LIMITED
T01W15.037 21T-14002B 43M-2062 BATORY MANAGEMENT
T01W15.037 21T-14002B 43M-2062 KLM PLANNING PARTNERS INCORPORATED
C04E16.002 21T-100088 43M-2060 METRUS DEVELOPMENT INCORPORATED
C03W04.007 21T-11019B 43M-1945 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED
C08E17.012 21T-19009B 43M-2144 CANDEVCON LIMITED
C02W08.011 21T-06020B 43M-1908 MASONGSONG ASSOCIATES ENGINEERING LIMITED
C03W05.010 21T-05004B 43M-1881 GLEN SCHNARR AND ASSOCIATES
T06E15.009 21T-06022B 43M-1939 7900 AIRPORT ROAD DEVELOPMENTS INCORPORATED
C10E08.012 21T-06003B 43M-1831 LYNGATE DEVELOPMENTS INCORPORATED
C04W05.010 21T-12021B 43M-2010 BREMONT HOMES (CREDITVIEW NORTH) INCORPORATED
C09E08.007, C09E08.017 21T-99011B 43M-1779 BARRETT DEVELOPMENT LTD.
C01W17.018 21T-06008B 43M-1748 KLM PLANNING PARTNERS INC.
C10E10.008 21T-05009B 43M-1873 KLM PLANNING PARTNERS INC.
C09E08.005 21T-99005B 43M-1771 STARSERRA HOMES
C09E10.005 21T-09005B 43M-2013 HIGHCASTLE HOMES

C04W01.004 21T-01018B 43M-1721 METRUS DEVELOPMENT INC
C03W05.012 21T-05034B 43M-1953 KLM Planning Partners Inc.
C07E12.014 21T-07014B 43M-1811 CANDEVCON LIMITED
C11E08.004 21T-05036B 43M-1809 KLM PLANNING PARTNERS INC.
C08E16.005 21T-12011B 43M-2025 CANDEVCON LIMITED
C09E08.016 21T-05039B 43M-1778 NU-LAND MANAGEMENT INCORPORATED
C04W07.010 21T-08001B 43M-1872 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INC
C03W07.006 21T-05018B 43M-2011 DENFORD ESTATES INCORPORATED
C04W06.007 21T-05016B 43M-1818 BRAMPTON WEST 1-2 LIMITED
C07E11.006 21T-01004B 43M-1774 CRESTVALE HOLDINGS
C07E12.013 21T-06005B 43M-2027 CANDEVCON LIMITED
C04W16.003 21T-10012B 43M-2023 NORTHWEST BRAMPTON DEVELOPMENTS INCORPORATED
C07E11.013 21T-06011B 43M-1755 KORSIAK & COMPANY LIMITED
C04W10.009 21T-02008B 43M-1817 KLM PLANNING PARTNERS INC.
C04W07.008 21T-05032B 43M-1815 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INC
C03W15.003 21T-02017B 43M-1725 GREAT GULF HOMES
C10E07.006 21T-01036B 43M-1603 YONGESTAR CUSTOM HOMES INCORPORATED
C07E16.007 21T-03021B 43M-1743 CANDEVCON LIMITED
C04E15.002 21T-04021B 43M-1764 METRUS DEVELOPMENT INC
C04E15.003 21T-02015B 43M-1783 MEDALLION APARTMENTS LIMITED
C02W15.012 21T-07013B 43M-1805 ROSEBAY ESTATES INCORPORATED
C03W12.012 21T-05043B 43M-1794 PMG PLANNING CONSULTANTS
C06E15.002 21T-00023B 43M-1705 W.G. DANYLIW & ASSOCIATES
C05W04.005 21T-06024B 43M-1990 GREAT GULF (BRAMPTON) LIMITED

T04W15.015 21T-04003B 43M-1867 MANTELIA DEVELOPMENTS INCORPORATED
C01E17.026 21T-06006B 43M-1782 ASHLEY OAKS HOMES INCORPORATED
C07E16.006 21T-00016B 43M-1601 MAYGORE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
C03W11.009 21T-16018B 43M-2047 2040485 ONTARIO LTD.
C07E14.008 21T-05019B 43M-1761 EMC GROUP LIMITED
C11E10.005 21T-06009B 43M-1842 MATTAMY HOMES LIMITED
C10E10.010 21T-05011B 43M-1852 EMC GROUP LIMITED
C10E09.006 21T-06015B 43M-1853 COBELL DRYWALL
C10E07.004 21T-99013B 43M-1858 YONGESTAR CUSTOM HOMES INCORPORATED
C04E15.003B 21T-02015B 43M-1740 MEDALLION APARTMENTS LIMITED
C05E15.003 21T-06002B 43M-1724 CANDEVCON LIMITED
C07E16.003 21T-02001B 43M-1632 CANDEVCON LIMITED
C09E09.005 21T-09003B 43M-1905 2073740 ONTARIO INC. & 2073737 ONTARIO INCORPORATED
C03E15.009 21T-10005B 43M-1890 BEZCO HOLDINGS LIMITED
C07E15.009 21T-05041B 43M-1901 CANDEVCON LIMITED
C07E11.014 21T-07003B 43M-1918 CANDEVCON LIMITED
C04W12.002 21T-10013B 43M-1878 MATTAMY (CREDIT RIVER) LIMITED
T03W15.010 21T-07009B 43M-1834 KLM PLANNING PARTNERS INC.
C04W07.005 21T-05013B 43M-1849 EDEN OAK DEVELOPMENT INCORPORATED
C10E09.007 21T-10018B 43M-1870 TONLU HOLDINGS LIMITED
C10E10.011 21T-05012B 43M-1871 LYNGATE DEVELOPMENTS INCORPORATED
C04W01.011 21T-07007B 43M-1854 RADY-PENTEK & EDWARD SURVEYING LIMITED
C07E16.008 21T-07015B 43M-1823 MONARCH DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
C10E08.015 21T-07001B 43M-1857 WESTON CONSULTING GROUP INCORPORATED
C10E08.009 21T-03010B 43M-1677 DOLOMITI ESTATES INCORPORATED
C04W08.002 21T-05008B 43M-1856 KERBEL GROUP
C06E14.002 21T-02006B 43M-1666 GOLD PARK HOMES
C04W11.004 21T-07016B 43M-1812 GAGNON LAW BOZZO URBAN PLANNERS LTD
C10E09.005 21T-03013B 43M-1799 CRITERION DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
C04W09.005 21T-08006B 43M-1920 TANYAVILLE DEVELOPMENTS INCORPORATED
C11E09.002 21T-06001B 43M-1913 LYNGATE DEVELOPMENTS INCORPORATED
C07E11.012B 21T-00011B 43M-1711 MATTAMY HOMES LIMITED
C04W01.011 21T-07007B 43M-1886 METRUS DEVELOPMENT INC
C11E09.004 21T-14004B 43M-2018 Great Gulf (Brameast) Limited
C05E14.007 21T-04001B 43M-1731 METRUS DEVELOPMENT INC
C08E08.004 21T-04002B 43M-1678 KLM PLANNING PARTNERS INC.
C03W05.013 21T-05042B 43M-1883 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INC
C06E24.002 21T-02006B 43M-1716 GOLD PARK HOMES
C07E17.005 21T-00015B 43M-1630 GOREMAY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
T05W15.002 21T-00019B 43M-1892 ORLANDO CORPORATION
C03W03.005 21T-05030B 43M-1899 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INC
C09E10.004 21T-09004B 43M-1900 FLORENTINE DESIGN/STARVILLA HOMES/APPLEMOR PROPERTIES
T04W14.012 21T-04005B 43M-1839 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INC
C09E06.007 21T-01006B 43M-1714 CANDEVCON LIMITED

C03W01.002 21T-01002B 43M-1707 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INC
C10E08.008 21T-03009B 43M-1826 ARMLAND GROUP
C01W11.031 21T-07002B 43M-1876 GIFFELS CORPORATION
C05E14.003 21T-01010B 43M-1691 URBAN & COUNTRY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
C07E16.002 21T-01033B 43M-1654 CANDEVCON LIMITED
C03W02.003 21T-01016B 43M-1769 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INC
C04E15.008 21T-11004B 43M-1928 CANDEVCON LIMITED
C02W16.002 21T-11012B 43M-1969 ARMSTRONG HUNTER AND ASSOCIATES
C06E15.004 21T-02002B 43M-1750 LEPAK CONSULTING INCORPORATED
C09E15.004 21T-92004B 43M-1847 917003 ONTARIO LIMITED
C11E10.007 21T-13005B 43M-1976 CANDEVCON LIMITED
C08E10.006 21T-03002B 43M-1656 CANDEVCON LIMITED
C08E10.005 21T-99022B 43M-1682 KORSIAK & COMPANY LIMITED
C04W07.009 21T-06021B 43M-1835 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INC
C03W01.009 21T-14007B 43M-2059 KLM PLANNING PARTNERS INCORPORATED
C08E08.007 21T-07011B 43M-1773 WHISKEY HILL ESTATES INCORPORATED
C09E16.008 21T-12016B 43M-2028 DUSTY ROSE HOLDINGS INCORPORATED
C02W08.008 21T-02016B 43M-1703 KORSIAK & COMPANY LIMITED
C04W11.007 21T-12005B 43M-1912 MATTAMY (CREDIT RIVER) LIMITED
C07E10.004 21T-98015B 43M-1681 ESTATE OF J.E. COTTRELLE
C04E15.006 21T-04021B 43M-1742 METRUS DEVELOPMENT INC
C03W06.003 21T-04009B 43M-1850 KERBEL GROUP
C06E15.003 21T-01003B 43M-1749 LACIVITA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
C02W15.010 21T-04014B 43M-1752 ROSEBAY ESTATES INCORPORATED
C03W09.003 21T-01014B 43M-1717 MATTAMY HOMES LIMITED
C03W02.005 21T-10010B 43M-1889 SEQUOIA GROVE HOMES
C03W16.004 21T-13007B 43M-1993 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED

C01E17.018 21T-99004B 43M-1676 PELLIZZARI, SCIOLI, DUNCAN, & ZAHAVY
C10E07.007 21T-02018B 43M-1712 CANDEVCON LIMITED
C09E17.008 21T-12009B 43M-1958 DELTA URBAN INCORPORATED
C03W03.013 21T-11017B 43M-1966 KLM PLANNING PARTNERS INCORPORATED
C05W02.006 21T-10007B 43M-1979 ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORP.
C11E10.004 21T-05023B 43M-1933 YELLOW PARK PROPERTY MANAGMENT LIMITED
C04E16.002 21T-10008B 43M-1946 METRUS DEVELOPMENT INCORPORATED
C04W17.002 21T-10011B 43M-1947 PARADISE HOMES
C04W16.006 21T-12015B 43M-2040 WEST END DEVELOPMENTS INCORPORATED
C08E17.006 21T-12007B 43M-1995 CANDEVCON LIMITED

C04W08.006 21T-11001B 43M-1964 ANNE E. MCCAULEY PLANNING CONSULTANTS
C04W09.004 21T-05037B 43M-1963 BLUEGRASS VALLEY PROPERTIES LIMITED
C04W09.002 21T-04012B 43M-1965 KLM PLANNING PARTNERS INC.
C04E15.006B 21T-05003B 43M-1785 EMC GROUP LIMITED
C04W11.008 21T-12006B 43M-1932 MATTAMY (CREDIT RIVER) LIMITED
C03W03.006 21T-05033B 43M-1972 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INC

C03W03.011 21T-10021B 43M-1973 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED
C07E17.008 21T-03007B 43M-1923 CANDEVCON LIMITED
C02W05.011 21T-11014B 43M-1910 MATTAMY HOMES LIMITED
C03W06.006 21T-11002B 43M-1971 WESTON CONSULTING GROUP INCORPORATED
C05W07.004 21T-10020B 43M-2030 FOUR X DEVELOPMENT INCORPORATED
C10E08.014 21T-06014B 43M-1807 FORESTSIDE ESTATES INCORPORATED
C02E01.019 21T-04017B 43M-1784 MORGUARD INVESTMENTS LIMITED
C04W04.006 21T-12020B 43M-1970 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED
C07E17.011 21T-05001B 43M-1765 CANDEVCON LIMITED
T03W15.012 21T-14010B 43M-2049 KLM PLANNING PARTNERS INCORPORATED
C10E09.002 21T-03005B 43M-1806 TONLU HOLDINGS LIMITED
C09E09.007 21T-09009B 43M-1903 IBRANS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
C09E09.004 21T-09002B 43M-1863 PORT MARK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
C03W03.007 21T-07005B 43M-1906 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INC
C03W07.005 21T-05017B 43M-1819 DENFORD ESTATES INCORPORATED
C09E10.008 21T-12004B 43M-1951 DANIELS LR CORPORATION
C02E11.024 21T-11015B 43M-1909 ANDRIN (HEART LAKE) PROPERTIES LIMITED
C03W05.017 21T-12002B 43M-1952 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED
C09E09.006 21T-09006B 43M-1904 2073913 ONTARIO INCORPORATED
C07E11.015 21T-07008B 43M-1943 IBRANS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
C04W10.001 21T-02008B 43M-1720 KLM PLANNING PARTNERS INC.
C10E06.003 21T-98019B 43M-1543 1127187 ONTARIO LIMITED
C03W04.007 21T-11019B 43M-1945 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED
C10E10.014 21T-05027B 43M-1791 MATTAMY HOMES LIMITED
C02W15.011 21T-04019B 43M-1790 WESTON CONSULTING GROUP INCORPORATED
C04W06.006 21T-05014B 43M-1841 CHARIOT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
C04W07.007 21T-05022B 43M-1820 SPRINGROOK TRAILS INCORPORATED
C09E09.002 21T-99007B 43M-1737 LOCKSPUR ESTATES
C10E08.011 21T-03014B 43M-1830 EMC GROUP LIMITED
C03E15.006 21T-07006B 43M-1829 METRUS DEVELOPMENT INC
C07E12.011 21T-04011B 43M-1738 CANDEVCON LIMITED
C07E11.008 21T-01034B 43M-1739 VICE-REGAL DEVELOPMENTS
C09E06.006 21T-01006B 43M-1713 933408 ONTARIO LIMITED
C07E12.008 21T-03008B 43M-1706 CANDEVCON LIMITED
C09E04.014 21T-05038B 43M-1836 LANDTACTIX INCORPORATED
C02W08.011 21T-06020B 43M-1908 MASONGSONG ASSOCIATES ENGINEERING LIMITED
C03W05.010 21T-05004B 43M-1881 GLEN SCHNARR AND ASSOCIATES
C03E12.004 21T-95028B 43M-1866 PMG PLANNING CONSULTANTS
C10E10.009 21T-05010B 43M-1804 KLM PLANNING PARTNERS INC.
C06E15.007 21T-02021B 43M-1793 SUMMIT GREEN LAND CORP.
C01W14.014 21T-98036B 43M-1562 KENTRIDGE JOHNSTON LIMITED
C10E07.015 21T-06023B 43M-1810 GLEN SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INC
C10E08.013 21T-06012B 43M-1816 KLM PLANNING PARTNERS INC.
C06E15.011 21T-04016B 43M-1821 CANDEVCON LIMITED
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